Ghreenwood, ConuAmﬁg Filness Center

USAGE FEE STRUCTURE

The Greenwood Fitness Center is available for students, staff and residents of the Greenwood School District.

Greenwood School District employees are eligible for free membership to the fitness center upon completion of
training. Employee adult household members (resident or non-resident) would be eligible based on the fee
structure below. Parents/Guardians of open-enrolled in students are also eligible for resident-membership to

the Greenwood Fitness Center.

IN-DISTRICT ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE:

Annual Fee applies for one year. Applicable to staff household members, district residents, taxpayers within the

district and parents of open enrolled students:

RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT

One-Month Trial ...cuciucunecn. £ [ X 0o JN— $20.00 (This fee can be applied to an annual membership)
Individual $50.00....ccceeueueeee $100.00
Family (Household).......ccceuevuecee $90.00.....ccccvunnee. $180.00
Individual—Senior Citizen*.....$25.00...c.ccccervereeune $50.00
Family—Senior Citizen*........... $40.00...cuuuueuerennne. $80.00

* Senior Citizen rates apply to age 60 and older.

GUESTS:

Non-residents must be accompanied by a community member and registered as a guest. All guests must register

and sign appropriate waivers and agreements. Guests will be charged a daily fee of $5.00.

KEY FOBS:

Key Fobs will be assigned to individuals and families of registered users. We ask that each person swipe their
card individually to monitor the overall usage of the facility. The fee will be returned to the user once the key is
returned within 30 days of ending membership. Users are not permitted to lend their key out to anyone.
Unauthorized use of key fobs will result in the loss of use of facilities. If at any time you lose or damage your

key fob, you will need a replacement. Users are responsible for the cost of replacement.

Key Fob $10.00 Replacement Key Fob .............. $10.00




